
BO
UL

EV
AR

D
UN

IVE
RS

ITY

BU
CH

AN
AN

AV
EN

UE

AV
EN

UE
AS

P

WHITE ST.

DE
AN

S  
 R

OW
AV

EN
UE

LARSH'S UNIVERSITY ADD

ELMW
OOD ADD

LARSH'S UNIVERSITY ADD

LARSH'S UNIVERSITY ADD LARSH'S UNIVERSITY ADD

LARSH'S UNIVERSITY ADD

LARSH'S UNIVERSITY ADD

LARSH'S UNIVERSITY ADD

LARSH'S UNIVERSITY ADD

OLD E TOWNE

8247 6
3A38213

8181 410
46 7 80580

7979 611 12 45 78
7A

8 778
77 877 844 9 976976

1075107543 10 74 111174
12731273

1142 72 1372 13
1414 7171

41 157012 1570
69 1669 161340

17681768
67 18186739 14

1966196638 15 2065 20 65
2121 646437 16 6363 2222

2323 626236 61 246117 24
256025601835 5959 26261 58 272758

34 19 57 2857 28
2956 2933 55 3055 30

3154 3132 5353 3232
52 3352 3312 31 5151 3434
50 3550 35

30 4949 3623 36
48 3713 48 3729 24 47 3847
4646 3938A

28 25 4545 40
14 44 414427 26 4243

42A
43

B AB A

11

2 2

3 3
1

1 121A

UNC
0000

C-3
1869

C-3
884

C-3
884

CCFB
1617-35

R-3
884

C-1
2040

C-3
884

CPUD
1920-52

PUD
0506-7

R-3
884

R-3
884

C-1
1661

C-3
884

CCFB
1617-35

PUD
1617-39

C-1
1720

C-1
2028

C-1
8788-52

CCFB
8283-20*

CCFB
1415-38*

CCFB
1011-13*

CCPUD
1920-52

CCFB
1617-35

CCFB
1617-35CCFB

1617-35

CCFB
1617-35

CCFB
1617-35

RO
1995

C-3
1314-45

C-2
0405-35

C-3
8485-58

C-1
7172-26

CCFB
1617-35

C-3
9697-22

CCFB
CUP 94-1*

R-3
8788-1*

C-3
1920-15*

C-3
9900-41*

CCFB
8182-71*

C-3
9192-49*

Map Produced by the City of Norman
Geographic Information System.
The City of Norman assumes no

responsibility for errors or omissions
in the information presented.
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